S3 Assessment Timetable


	
	Week 1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	














We e  k
       1
S3 TT
	Mon 26th 

HOL
	

HOL
	

HOL
	

HOL
	

HOL
	

HOL
	

HOL
	

HOL

	
	Tues 27th May 
	N5 History - 1
N5 Geog – 1
	
	
	N5 History – 1
N5 Geog - 1
	
	
	

	
	Wed 28th May 
	
	N5 History - 2
N5 Geography – 2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Thurs 29th  May
	N5 History – 2
N5 Geog – 2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Fri 30th  May
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Week 1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	





WE  E K 

2

S4 TT
	Mon 2nd
	N5 Maths/ Apps – 1
	
	
	N5 Dance 
	N5 Biology – 1
	
	N5 AIT - 1

	
	Tues 3rd 
	
	
	N5 Business 
	N5 Biology -1
N5 Chem 
	N5 Biol - 2
N5 Chem 
	
	

	
	Wed 4th 
	
	
	
	N5 English - 1
	N5 English - 2
	N5 AIT – 2 
N5 Computing - 1
N5 Business 
	

	
	Thurs 5th 

Geography  Field Trip
	

Geography  Field Trip
	

Geography  Field Trip
	

Geography Field Trip
	

Geography Field Trip
	

Geography Field Trip
	

Geography Field Trip
	

Geography Field Trip

	
	Fri 6th 
	N5 Maths/ Apps – 2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	WE   E K       

3

S4 TT
	Mon 9th 


	
	
	N5 HE – 1
N5 Music 
N5 Drama  - 1
N5 Art and Design – 1
	N5 Drama -  1     

	
	
	N5 AIT - 3
N5 Computing - 2
N5 Business  -2
N5 Music Tech 
N5 HE – 1

	
	Tues 10th 


	
	N5 French Listening (All Classes)
	N5 Business - 2
	N5 Biology – 2
	
	
	

	
	Wed 11th 


	
	
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _r5ssbik553pi]N5 Graphics 
	

	
	Thurs 12th 


	N5 Drama - 2
N5 Physics 

	N5 Drama - 2
HE - 2
	
	N5 HE  – 2
	N5 French Reading & Writing (All Classes)
	
	N5 Physics 

	
	Fri 13th 
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*Learners will only have an assessment if they have that subject/class at the time it is scheduled on this Timetable.
